Lunt Road Cured-In-Place Storm Drain Lining

Bid Tabulation

11/29/2023

Town of Falmouth, ME

				Vortex Co	mpanies	Precision Trenchless, LLC		National Water Main Cleaning Co.	
		Estimated			Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price		Total Price
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (\$)	(\$)	(\$)	(\$)	Unit Price (\$)	(\$)
1	Install 12" Cured-in-Place Liner	11	LF	\$161.00	\$1,771.00	\$799.00	\$8,789.00	\$760.00	\$8,360.00
2	Install 18" Cured-in-Place Liner	34	LF	\$125.00	\$4,250.00	\$399.00	\$13,566.00	\$315.00	\$10,710.00
3	Install 24" Cured-in-Place Liner	537	LF	\$115.00	\$61,755.00	\$189.00	\$101,493.00	\$220.00	\$118,140.00
4	Install 30" Cured-in-Place Liner	684	LF	\$132.00	\$90,288.00	\$232.00	\$158,688.00	\$300.00	\$205,200.00
5	Clean 12"-18" Storm Drain Pipe	68	LF	\$7.60	\$516.80	\$2.00	\$136.00	\$50.00	\$3,400.00

Total Bid Price

\$158,580.80

\$282,672.00

\$345,810.00